
# % fmt  dt =0/0 % Sealants

Kindergarten
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Grade 5
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# % DT DMFTFMT % DTCounty Name =0/0
%DMFT%dmft

2003-2004

0.57 1.290.73 23%66%1,556 1,528 0.27 0.330.05 5%81% 52%93% 93%Alamance

0.96 1.850.89 23%58%433 421 0.33 0.500.17 7%80% 31%89% 96%Alexander

1.70 2.430.73 26%48%128 107 0.52 0.620.09 5%76% 64%93% 91%Alleghany

0.43 0.990.57 20%70%298 320 0.14 0.220.08 6%87% 12%88% 89%Anson

0.98 2.231.26 32%55%262 229 0.45 0.540.09 5%73% 57%96% 95%Ashe

1.96 2.650.70 23%45%161 174 0.56 0.590.03 2%71% 33%89% 89%Avery

1.09 1.680.59 21%59%495 520 0.55 0.660.11 7%70% 33%87% 90%Beaufort

0.57 1.380.81 29%59%100 104 0.26 0.320.06 6%81% 12%41% 42%Bertie

1.59 2.410.81 34%42%444 388 0.57 0.660.08 6%71% 27%91% 89%Bladen

0.88 2.051.18 31%55%864 810 0.41 0.520.11 6%76% 35%101% 87%Brunswick

0.99 1.560.57 22%65%2,139 924 0.35 0.430.08 5%77% 51%92% 41%Buncombe

0.94 1.981.04 31%54%1,023 1,079 0.36 0.460.10 7%74% 34%92% 95%Burke

1.05 1.710.66 20%63%1,874 1,912 0.35 0.430.08 4%81% 54%88% 88%Cabarrus

1.03 1.990.95 26%58%1,004 998 0.39 0.560.17 7%77% 30%93% 96%Caldwell

0.00 0.000.00 0%0% 0.00 0.000.00 0%0% 0%Camden

0.95 1.330.39 17%62%559 586 0.35 0.410.06 4%79% 45%92% 94%Carteret

0.72 1.600.88 31%54%217 233 0.24 0.290.06 4%81% 29%91% 89%Caswell

0.99 1.830.85 24%60%1,851 1,836 0.30 0.340.05 4%81% 54%97% 98%Catawba

1.08 2.141.06 27%55%532 481 0.43 0.510.07 5%75% 65%86% 91%Chatham
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* "fmt, dt, dmft, FMT, DT, DMFT" are average values/child/school.     Denominator for "% Screened" is DPI figure for the county
.   " % dmft/DMFT = 0/0" = % children with assessment calls of 0/0.      "% dt/DT" = % children with untreated decay.      "% sealants" = % fifth grade children with sealants.  

For Comparison

November 5, 2004

0.98 1.690.71 23%60%81,473 76,771 0.41 0.490.08 5%76% 41%75% 73%State Totals
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1.04 1.860.82 27%58%257 261 0.59 0.630.04 3%69% 44%87% 91%Cherokee

0.00 0.000.00 0%0% 0.00 0.000.00 0%0% 0%Chowan

1.43 1.790.37 24%56%68 91 0.43 0.450.02 2%81% 41%92% 97%Clay

0.74 1.500.76 24%60%1,332 1,374 0.35 0.410.06 5%79% 45%94% 96%Cleveland

1.30 2.711.41 33%43%712 637 0.48 0.590.11 7%68% 34%92% 89%Columbus

0.83 1.190.36 15%68%1,107 1,004 0.44 0.490.05 4%75% 43%92% 91%Craven

0.93 1.490.56 23%60%3,710 3,467 0.45 0.520.07 5%72% 38%88% 86%Cumberland

0.00 0.000.00 0%0% 0.00 0.000.00 0%0% 0%Currituck

0.65 1.140.49 19%66%324 371 0.29 0.320.02 2%82% 60%98% 97%Dare

1.18 2.100.92 24%58%1,970 1,735 0.64 0.790.15 8%66% 37%93% 90%Davidson

1.04 1.530.48 18%61%486 461 0.36 0.390.03 2%81% 68%97% 95%Davie

1.74 3.311.57 38%39%760 624 0.84 1.000.16 8%58% 40%93% 96%Duplin

0.00 0.000.00 0%0% 0.00 0.000.00 0%0% 0%Durham

0.76 1.811.06 32%54%539 551 0.36 0.460.10 9%72% 28%95% 95%Edgecombe

1.30 1.890.59 20%59%3,782 3,512 0.55 0.610.06 4%76% 52%93% 94%Forsyth

0.77 1.690.93 27%60%652 628 0.31 0.450.15 9%76% 36%99% 100%Franklin

0.83 1.520.69 23%60%2,313 2,209 0.43 0.500.06 4%75% 35%92% 93%Gaston

0.47 1.020.55 19%69%134 130 0.25 0.300.05 5%83% 23%95% 94%Gates

1.00 1.530.53 25%62%73 95 0.61 0.630.02 2%69% 22%92% 94%Graham
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* "fmt, dt, dmft, FMT, DT, DMFT" are average values/child/school.     Denominator for "% Screened" is DPI figure for the county
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0.49 1.521.03 30%60%616 639 0.25 0.400.15 10%79% 30%96% 93%Granville

1.31 2.000.69 28%47%281 223 0.42 0.550.13 10%71% 13%95% 98%Greene

0.00 0.000.00 0%0% 0.00 0.000.00 0%0% 0%Guilford

0.55 1.671.12 34%58%652 732 0.35 0.460.11 8%75% 16%93% 91%Halifax

1.00 1.490.49 15%65%1,323 1,231 0.36 0.410.05 3%80% 40%96% 93%Harnett

0.98 1.490.50 17%65%599 650 0.42 0.500.07 5%75% 48%96% 100%Haywood

0.84 1.350.51 18%66%1,012 852 0.19 0.260.07 5%85% 53%96% 92%Henderson

0.46 1.350.90 29%63%231 276 0.25 0.290.03 3%85% 14%97% 99%Hertford

1.37 2.571.21 31%48%545 499 0.47 0.590.12 7%72% 36%92% 98%Hoke

1.13 1.670.53 18%64%45 45 0.31 0.310.00 0%87% 49%94% 94%Hyde

0.86 1.580.72 23%64%1,800 1,732 0.44 0.490.05 4%75% 47%93% 92%Iredell

1.39 2.020.63 25%56%288 265 0.45 0.520.06 5%77% 57%95% 92%Jackson

0.88 1.380.50 17%64%2,192 1,840 0.39 0.440.05 4%77% 37%96% 94%Johnston

1.73 2.590.87 34%52%106 119 0.63 0.860.23 15%61% 40%100% 95%Jones

0.84 1.800.96 27%61%720 692 0.41 0.470.06 4%74% 63%97% 97%Lee

1.01 2.341.33 35%48%777 798 0.52 0.760.24 14%66% 29%95% 95%Lenoir

0.98 1.580.60 20%61%786 808 0.44 0.490.04 4%76% 30%90% 92%Lincoln

1.27 1.720.45 20%58%340 318 0.38 0.420.04 3%76% 47%95% 97%Macon

1.50 2.110.61 25%56%200 184 0.31 0.400.09 7%79% 39%91% 97%Madison
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* "fmt, dt, dmft, FMT, DT, DMFT" are average values/child/school.     Denominator for "% Screened" is DPI figure for the county
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1.32 1.880.56 21%55%317 308 0.47 0.540.06 6%75% 31%91% 93%Martin

1.34 2.351.01 32%47%489 495 0.79 0.950.16 8%59% 35%97% 95%McDowell

0.84 1.140.30 11%69%8,868 7,968 0.30 0.340.04 2%85% 36%91% 87%Mecklenburg

2.15 2.920.77 23%43%162 172 0.59 0.680.09 5%66% 40%92% 97%Mitchell

1.46 2.661.20 37%39%360 316 0.57 0.670.10 7%66% 47%94% 95%Montgomery

1.24 1.930.68 23%56%917 852 0.54 0.600.05 4%70% 59%89% 90%Moore

0.69 1.330.63 24%61%1,406 1,443 0.43 0.460.03 4%79% 29%96% 93%Nash

0.55 1.110.55 20%70%1,560 1,472 0.30 0.380.08 5%79% 55%89% 84%New Hanover

0.85 2.141.29 36%54%220 279 0.33 0.480.16 11%74% 10%90% 94%Northampton

0.70 1.030.33 13%71%1,687 1,544 0.31 0.350.04 3%81% 62%93% 96%Onslow

0.39 0.710.32 12%78%1,158 1,214 0.24 0.280.04 3%84% 48%94% 93%Orange

1.50 1.830.34 18%63%101 101 0.24 0.260.02 2%85% 32%71% 94%Pamlico

0.00 0.000.00 0%0% 0.00 0.000.00 0%0% 0%Pasquotank

1.04 2.111.06 32%53%503 522 0.75 0.920.17 12%61% 38%94% 96%Pender

0.00 0.000.00 0%0% 0.00 0.000.00 0%0% 0%Perquimans

0.55 1.250.70 24%62%451 495 0.18 0.240.06 4%86% 24%91% 96%Person

0.84 1.510.67 23%61%1,605 1,597 0.32 0.440.12 8%77% 38%92% 92%Pitt

1.12 2.441.32 38%51%184 175 0.73 0.820.09 7%65% 49%97% 98%Polk

0.91 1.520.61 19%60%1,724 1,669 0.38 0.420.04 3%78% 31%91% 93%Randolph
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* "fmt, dt, dmft, FMT, DT, DMFT" are average values/child/school.     Denominator for "% Screened" is DPI figure for the county
.   " % dmft/DMFT = 0/0" = % children with assessment calls of 0/0.      "% dt/DT" = % children with untreated decay.      "% sealants" = % fifth grade children with sealants.  
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1.01 2.161.15 29%54%642 642 0.63 0.770.14 8%67% 26%91% 98%Richmond

1.64 3.221.58 45%34%1,941 1,736 0.76 0.900.15 12%60% 28%95% 93%Robeson

0.79 1.680.89 29%57%1,070 1,168 0.32 0.400.08 6%78% 35%94% 97%Rockingham

1.54 2.661.12 31%57%1,514 1,438 0.29 0.540.24 12%74% 37%92% 92%Rowan

1.22 2.251.02 31%52%763 722 0.75 0.870.13 7%67% 53%96% 95%Rutherford

1.08 1.940.86 27%52%933 800 0.42 0.530.11 7%72% 26%94% 93%Sampson

1.19 2.441.25 32%48%576 486 0.51 0.610.09 7%70% 21%98% 94%Scotland

0.64 1.110.47 17%67%628 597 0.38 0.410.03 3%78% 31%84% 81%Stanly

1.23 1.840.61 19%59%528 497 0.42 0.470.05 3%79% 56%93% 93%Stokes

1.40 2.100.70 21%57%946 853 0.72 0.780.07 5%68% 59%91% 92%Surry

1.07 1.740.67 25%58%129 121 0.64 0.670.03 2%69% 40%93% 92%Swain

0.87 1.260.39 14%63%247 267 0.26 0.310.05 4%84% 52%85% 84%Transylvania

0.69 1.110.43 17%69%35 45 0.29 0.380.09 9%76% 40%95% 96%Tyrrell

0.00 0.000.00 0%0% 0.00 0.000.00 0%0% 0%Union

0.72 2.341.63 43%48%606 679 0.25 0.490.24 17%72% 21%90% 97%Vance

0.00 0.000.00 0%0% 0.00 0.000.00 0%0% 0%Wake

0.99 2.171.19 40%49%215 239 0.30 0.420.12 9%77% 15%93% 96%Warren

1.08 1.910.83 27%50%138 165 0.22 0.330.11 6%82% 40%93% 93%Washington

1.19 1.860.66 19%57%318 289 0.51 0.580.08 4%74% 62%93% 95%Watauga
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* "fmt, dt, dmft, FMT, DT, DMFT" are average values/child/school.     Denominator for "% Screened" is DPI figure for the county
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0.83 1.560.73 24%61%1,473 1,370 0.53 0.600.06 5%72% 47%91% 93%Wayne

1.39 1.910.52 15%59%744 738 0.48 0.520.04 3%77% 75%91% 92%Wilkes

0.54 1.020.48 21%67%990 956 0.16 0.210.05 4%79% 31%86% 89%Wilson

1.68 2.330.65 21%51%497 448 0.50 0.560.06 4%77% 50%99% 96%Yadkin

1.97 2.850.88 25%42%156 190 0.67 0.770.09 4%58% 30%85% 95%Yancey
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* "fmt, dt, dmft, FMT, DT, DMFT" are average values/child/school.     Denominator for "% Screened" is DPI figure for the county
.   " % dmft/DMFT = 0/0" = % children with assessment calls of 0/0.      "% dt/DT" = % children with untreated decay.      "% sealants" = % fifth grade children with sealants.  
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0.98 1.690.71 23%60%81,473 76,771 0.41 0.490.08 5%76% 41%75% 73%State Totals


